Kelsan, Inc.
5109 National Dr, Knoxville, TN 37914
| www.kelsan.biz

Brawny Industrial® Light Duty 2-Ply Paper Wipers

800-467-7111

Light Duty, single use 2-Ply white paper wipers perfect for glass cleaning, small
spills, light lubes and light solvent use. Convenient, top dispensing box for waste
management and cost control - one-at-a-time dispensing.

Description:

The Brawny Industrial® light-duty paper wiper offers superior 2-ply quality
and absorbency for quick clean-up of light oils and solvents. These
cost-effective light-duty paper wipers come in a convenient, portable pop up
box for added protection. Quick and easy hands-free, one-at-a-time
dispensing for waste and cost control.

Features & Benefits:
» 2-ply paper is engineered for greater absorbency

» Economical streak-free cleaning ideal for cleaning grocery check-out
stands, automotive windshields, mirrors and more

» Perfect for general maintenance

» Tall, pop-up dispenser box format meets market preferences for dispensing

Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

KelSan#

MFG Part#
Color

UP - UPC
Each Per Ship Unit
Items Per Each
Case Total
Wiper (WxL)
UNSPSC
Replaces Item
Buy Multiple

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN
Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt

Case Dimensions
(LxWxH)

Case Volume

Each Shipping Info

Each Gross Weight
Each Net Wgt
Each Dimensions

Each Volume
Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LXWxH)

GP
Brawny Industrial®
FJ29221
29221
White
073310292212
20 Boxes
148 Count
2960 Count
8.000" x 12.500"
47131502
29811/03
4 CS

10073310292219
31.400 LBS
23.300 LBS

23.375" x 20.125" x
17.375"

4.730 CFT

1.413LBS
1.165LBS

8.312" x 4.500" x
9.750"

0.237 CFT

4
6
24

46.750" x 40.250" x
104.250"

73310

29221 72

printed:3/20/2017

Purchase paper products from Kelsan to support Wounded Warrior Project
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