

Kelsan, Inc. 5109 National Dr, Knoxville, TN 37914 800-467-7111 | www.kelsan.biz

Brawny Industrial® Light Duty 2-Ply Paper Wipers

Light Duty, single use 2-Ply white paper wipers perfect for glass cleaning, small spills, light lubes and light solvent use. Convenient, top dispensing box for waste management and cost control - one-at-a-time dispensing.



Description:

The Brawny Industrial® light-duty paper wiper offers superior 2-ply quality and absorbency for quick clean-up of light oils and solvents. These cost-effective light-duty paper wipers come in a convenient, portable pop up box for added protection. Quick and easy hands-free, one-at-a-time dispensing for waste and cost control.

Features & Benefits:

- » 2-ply paper is engineered for greater absorbency
- » Economical streak-free cleaning ideal for cleaning grocery check-out stands, automotive windshields, mirrors and more
- » Perfect for general maintenance
- » Tall, pop-up dispenser box format meets market preferences for dispensing

Product Details

Brand Owner	GP
Brand	Brawny Industrial®
KelSan#	FJ29221
MFG Part#	29221
Color	White
UP - UPC	073310292212
Each Per Ship Unit	20 Boxes
Items Per Each	148 Count
Case Total	2960 Count
Wiper (WxL)	8.000" x 12.500"
UNSPSC	47131502
Replaces Item	29811/03
Buy Multiple	4 CS

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN	10073310292219
Case Gross Wgt	31.400 LBS
Case Net Wgt	23.300 LBS
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	23.375" x 20.125" x 17.375"
Case Volume	4.730 CFT

Each Shipping Info

Each Gross Weight	1.413 LBS
Each Net Wgt	1.165 LBS
Each Dimensions	8.312" x 4.500" x 9.750"
Each Volume	0.237 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer	4
HI-Layers/Unit	6
Unit Qty	24
Unit Dimensions (LxWxH)	46.750" x 40.250" x 104.250"



ed:3/20/2017